aRevision (Starter-4.3) |

Choose the correct item. @

1 |suggest in tonight. @
A to stay B staying
2 I'll be happy you some advice. @
A to give B give
3 Samis upset to talk right now. &
A too B enough
4 You have a licence to drive a car. It's the law. 0
A ought B must
5 The band let me their rehearsal. @
A watching B towatch

stay

giving

50

should

watch

10

He can three foreign languages! &

A speak B tospeak C speaking
You bring any cakes; I'm on a diet. &

A can't B have to C needn't
You walk the dog; | walked him an hour ago. @&

A mustnt B don't have to C can't
I'm too tired out right now. &

A togo B go C going
“My back hurts.”

“You see a doctor.” &

A ought B should C shall
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12

13

14

15

They on holiday since last Monday. O

A were B have been C be

If this invention on the market, it will be a big success. O

A poes B will go C would go
you study harder, you won't do well in your test. &2

A If not B If C Unless

| to Alan since he came back from Milan. @

A haven't spoken

She left an hour 3 @

A since

B didn't speak

B ago

C hadn't spoken

C before

16

17

18

19

20

Kazakhstan is a lot than Poland. 0

A coldest B cold C colder
Jeff's grades are high enough for him to go to university. o

A - B a C the
Frank for a new house these days. e'

A s looking B will look C looks
He works on Sundays; the shop is closed at the weekend. O

A always B rarely C never
If you go to London, you Buckingham Palace. °’

A see B will see C saw
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